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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Wyrsch Simon (2008) 10.00

+ Imfeld Maurus (2009) 10.00

 
2 Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50

o Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50

 
2 b Schuler Sven (2009) 10.00

+ Peter Lukas (2008) 10.00

3 Epp Tim (2008) 8.75
- Tresch Sylvan (2008) 8.75

3 b Baumberger Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Imhof Stefan (2008) 9.75

4 Epp Fabian (2009) 8.75
- Eberli David (2008) 8.75

4 b Epp Severin (2008) 9.75
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.75

5 a Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.75
- Schuler Sven (2009) 8.75

5 b Berchtold Marco (2008) 8.75
o Herger Elias (2009) 8.75

6 Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50

6 b Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 9.75
+ Loretz Levin (2009) 9.75

7 a Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.50

7 b Peter Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50

7 c Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50

7 d Imhof Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Baumberger Simon (2008) 8.50

7 e Eberli David (2008) 9.00
- Epp Fabian (2009) 9.00

7 f Zwyer David (2009) 9.75
+ Gisler Raphael (2009) 9.75

8 Tresch Sylvan (2008) 8.75
- Epp Tim (2008) 8.75

9 a Gisler Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Zwyer David (2009) 8.50

9 b Amstutz Nico (2009) 8.50
o Arnold Janis (2008) 8.50

9 c Herger Manuel (2008) 10.00
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 10.00

9 d Herger Elias (2009) 10.00
+ Berchtold Marco (2008) 10.00

10 Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.50
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50

10 b Gasser Ivo (2009) 10.00
+ Gisler Jaron (2009) 10.00

11 Gisler Jaron (2009) 8.50
o Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.50

11 b Arnold Janis (2008) 10.00
+ Amstutz Nico (2009) 10.00

11 c Bissig Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 10.00

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Simmen Leandro (2010) 8.50

o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50

 
1 b Ovanesov Derenik (2011) 8.50

o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50

 
1 c Gisler Patrick (2011) 8.50

o Herger Mike (2011) 8.50

1 d Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50
o Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50

1 e Herger Martin (2010) 8.50
o Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 f Gisler Lukas (2010) 8.75
o Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.75

2 Indergand Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Müller Julian (2011) 8.50

2 b Eberli Marco (2010) 8.75
- Planzer David (2011) 8.75

3 a Flachsmann Jona (2010) 8.50
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50

3 b Berchtold Hannes (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Florian (2010) 8.50

3 c Herger Nik (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Noah (2010) 8.50

3 d Planzer David (2011) 8.75
- Eberli Marco (2010) 8.75

4 a Imhof Remo (2011) 8.50
o Müller Elias (2011) 8.50

4 b Huber Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Arnold David (2010) 8.50

4 c Amstutz Luca (2010) 8.50
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.50

4 d Müller Julian (2011) 9.75
+ Indergand Matteo (2011) 9.75

4 e Arnold Ivo (2011) 10.00
+ Ovanesov Derenik (2011) 10.00

5 a Müller Elias (2011) 9.75
+ Imhof Remo (2011) 9.75

5 b Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Simmen Leandro (2010) 9.75

5 c Imfeld Elias (2010) 9.75
+ Flachsmann Jona (2010) 9.75

5 d Ziegler Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Amstutz Luca (2010) 9.75
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5 e Gsponer Iven (2010) 9.75
+ Gisler Lukas (2010) 9.75

5 f Arnold Ben (2010) 10.00
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 10.00

5 g Arnold Florian (2010) 10.00
+ Berchtold Hannes (2011) 10.00

5 h Arnold David (2010) 10.00
+ Huber Aaron (2010) 10.00

6 Arnold Noah (2010) 9.75
+ Herger Nik (2011) 9.75

6 b Gisler Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Herger Martin (2010) 10.00

6 c Herger Mike (2011) 10.00
+ Gisler Patrick (2011) 10.00

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Gisler Elias (2012) 8.50

o Gehrig Leon (2012) 8.50

 
1 b Glarner Lars (2013) 9.00

- Herger Tobias (2013) 9.00

 
1 c Gisler Moritz (2013) 10.00

+ Andermatt David (2013) 10.00

1 d Amstutz Giulio (2012) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Tom (2013) 10.00

1 e Herger Hannes (2013) 10.00
+ Rieder Levin (2013) 10.00

2 a Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50
o Schmidt Ramon (2012) 8.50

2 b Andermatt David (2013) 8.50
o Gisler Moritz (2013) 8.50

2 c Schmidt Ramon (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Aurel (2012) 9.75

3 a Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Epp Andre (2012) 8.50

3 b Kempf Jan (2012) 8.50
o Planzer Nico (2012) 8.50

3 c Gasser Tim (2012) 9.00
- Arnold Valentin (2012) 9.00

4 Tresch Roman (2013) 8.75
- Kempf Noel (2013) 8.75

4 b Schmid Alexander (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 9.75

5 Arnold Cedric (2012) 8.75
o Schmid Alexander (2012) 8.75

5 b Planzer Nico (2012) 9.75
+ Kempf Jan (2012) 9.75

5 c Gehrig Leon (2012) 9.75
+ Gisler Elias (2012) 9.75

6 Kempf Noel (2013) 9.00
- Tresch Roman (2013) 9.00

7 Herger Tobias (2013) 8.75
- Glarner Lars (2013) 8.75

7 b Gisler Samuel (2012) 9.75
+ Rami Ilai Marco (2013) 9.75

8 Zurfluh Tom (2013) 8.50
o Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.50

8 b Arnold Valentin (2012) 9.00
- Gasser Tim (2012) 9.00

9 a Rieder Levin (2013) 8.50
o Herger Hannes (2013) 8.50

9 b Rami Ilai Marco (2013) 8.50
o Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.50

9 c Epp Andre (2012) 9.75
+ Jauch Leandro (2013) 9.75

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Baumeler Nio (2015) 8.50

o Gasser Fabian (2014) 8.50

 
1 b Arnold David (2015) 9.75

+ Gasser Nino (2015) 9.75

 
2 Bissig Jorin (2015) 9.00

- Arnold Flavio (2014) 9.00

2 b Arnold Flavio (2014) 9.75
+ Tresch Linus (2015) 9.75

3 Gasser Nino (2015) 8.50
o Arnold David (2015) 8.50

3 b Epp Luca (2014) 10.00
+ Horat Linus (2014) 10.00

4 Gisler Ben (2015) 8.50
o Friedrich Ramon (2014) 8.50

4 b Gasser Fabian (2014) 10.00
+ Baumeler Nio (2015) 10.00

4 c Friedrich Ramon (2014) 10.00
+ Gisler Ben (2015) 10.00

4 d Arnold Sämi (2014) 10.00
+ Lauber Felix (2014) 10.00

5 Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 9.75
+ Kempf Marco (2014) 9.75

6 Horat Linus (2014) 8.75
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.75

7 a Tresch Linus (2015) 8.50
o Arnold Flavio (2014) 8.50

7 b Kempf Marco (2014) 8.50
o Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.50

7 c Lauber Felix (2014) 8.50
o Arnold Sämi (2014) 8.50


